COSC 6335: 2022 Graduate Data Mining 
Student Emails and Group Homework Groups

maitha@uh.edu, aarya3@uh.edu, vchidambaram@uh.edu, lchukka@uh.edu, sgandikota@uh.edu, jkgarza@uh.edu, miilhan@uh.edu, mjavadi@uh.edu, skasindula@uh.edu, akumar34@uh.edu, rmamidala@uh.edu, lmandapati@uh.edu, rmanukonda@uh.edu, memcquade@uh.edu, smirza6@uh.edu, vnarahari@uh.edu, bnham@uh.edu, hpenumati@uh.edu, pjahnavirao@gmail.com, asrajurkar@uh.edu, ssenigapalli@uh.edu, stawakkol@uh.edu, cdweatherly@uh.edu, jyalamanchili2@uh.edu




		Enrolled Students




		 
	ID
	Name
	Group

	Row1
	2203385
	AITHA,MYTHILI
	A

	Row2
	2201659
	Arya,Apoorva
	A

	Row3
	2044352
	Chidambaram,Vijayalakshmi
	B

	Row4
	2197593
	Chukka,Lakshmi Aparna
	B

	Row5
	2084645
	Gandikota,Sai Balasubrahmanya Dheeraj
	C

	Row6
	1477062
	Garza,Jordon K
	C

	Row7
	1568720
	Ilhan,Melis Irmak
	D

	Row8
	2050516
	Javadi,Mohammad
	D

	Row9
	2185950
	Kasindula,Sai Padmakar
	E

	Row10
	1854393
	Kumar,Ashutosh
	E

	Row11
	2183986
	Mamidala,Rishitha
	F

	Row12
	2205694
	Mandapati,Likhitha
	F

	Row13
	2153986
	Manukonda,Rupesh
	G

	Row14
	2046739
	Polsani,Jahnavi
	G

	Row15
	1777937
	Mirza,Samiha
	H

	Row16
	1999418
	Narahari,Venkat Ramana Reddy
	H

	Row17
	1602494
	Nham,Bryan
	I

	Row18
	2205576
	Penumati,Harish Chandra
	I

	Row19
	2191280
	RAJURKAR,ATHARVA SUNIL
	J

	Row20
	2199053
	Senigapalli,Sai Praneeth
	J

	Row21
	1665545
	Tawakkol,Sammy
	J

	Row22
	1849271
	Weatherly,Chad Duncan
	K

	Row23
	2180799
	Yalamanchili,Joshmitha
	K







